Koheron PD100B is an amplified balanced detector with 39 kV/A
gain, 100 MHz bandwidth and a common mode rejection ratio of 35
dB. Available in AC and DC coupled versions, with mounted InGaAs
photodiodes or without photodiodes, the PD100B is ideal for
applications such as Optical Coherence Tomography and Lidar
sensing.
Specifications
1 / 6

PD100B
Ordering codes
PRODUCT NUMBER ATTRIBUTE
PD100B-AC InGaAs photodiodes mounted / Coupling AC
PD100B-DC InGaAs photodiodes mounted / Coupling DC
PD100B-AC-NOP No photodiodes / Coupling AC
PD100B-DC-NOP No photodiodes / Coupling DC
6 / 6
PD100B